Assembly instruction ®
SYSTEM

Part Number: RR590657000

Description: Roof bar kit Crafter/TGE 16- H2/H3, 5 bars Fevision date: 2025.04.03

2b
14 g s
= 27210-03 ‘
6x 27210-03 2x 27215-03 1x 62939 1x 62940 10x 27200-03 5x é/
=

& = y ¥
10x M8x25 20x M8x16 30x M8 10x 10x 27290-03 1x M8x25

—
2,,5,0,0,¢ - &=

1 g ms
9|||9||tv)||t3|||(v: =D
' 27215-03
> |

@' elllellv)ll?lle é/
20Nm

y

—

3
- Q. o
M8x16 / \
M8
A 4 3§ 3 33 O
20Nm




